
            Mateves BouƟque Lodge is a breathtaking view of both mt Meru and mt Kilimanjaro 
located at Kisongo Hill opposite United NaƟons office, Just 700mt from Dodoma high way,5 
minutes drive away from Arusha airport and 20 minutes drive from Arusha town centre.
The Lodge has 3 private coƩages, 9 rooms and 1 main villa with 6 separate ensuites/rooms.

BeauƟful  swimming pool, open kitchen, open restaurant and free wifi.

Boutique Lodge
2025/2026 RATES

ROOM               BB       HB      FB    pax
Single
Double/Twin
Triple
Family

Villa

120
160
180
200

350

135
190
225
260

350

150
220
270
320

350

1
2
3
4

6

ROOM               BB       HB      FB    pax
Single
Double/Twin
Triple
Family

Villa

100
140
160
180

320

120
170
190
225

320

140
200
220
270

320

1
2
3
4

6

ROOM               BB       HB      FB    pax
Single
Double/Twin
Triple
Family

Villa

160
200
240
300

400

175
250
280
350

400

190
280
310
380

400

1
2
3
4

6

ROOM               BB       HB      FB    pax
Single
Double/Twin
Triple
Family

Villa

140
180
200
250

380

155
225
250
275

380

175
270
280
295

380

1
2
3
4

6

Rates are per room per night. 

All children aged 6-12 years old sharing pays 50% off adult rates children under
 5 years old sharing are free of charge.

Extra meal/food  ( from15 usd per person )
Bed night levy is inclusive, all rates are 18% VAT inclusive.


